ORDER SUBMISSION ADDRESS

Capstone

1710 Roe Crest Drive
Mankato, MN, 56003
ATTN: Corey Abrams

Email: abrams.corey@gmail.com

Phone: 800-338-6429
Fax: 610-365-7545

Bill To:

PUBLISHER: Coughlan Companies, LLC Dba Capstone

NOTES:

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER:

DISTRICT VENDOR CODE

: 1501

PROCESSING SPECS ON FILE; Email invoice to Accounts Payable (ap@cbsd.org) and cc

Corey Abrams.

QUOTE NUMBER: ABR2310691
VENDOR INFORMATION (INCLUDING W-9): https://www.abramsedtech.com/publishers

Date Created: 10-30-2023; Pricing valid through 04-27-2024

Central Bucks School District

20 Welden Dr
Doylestown, PA 18901

ATTN: Accounts Payable (ap@cbsd.org)

PUB

Capstone Editions

3

Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
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Capstone Press
Capstone Press
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Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press

Capstone Press
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SERIES

Fiction Picture Books

Behind the Scenes Biographies
Behind the Scenes Biographies
Behind the Scenes Biographies
Behind the Scenes Biographies
Ghostly Graphics

Ghostly Graphics

Ghostly Graphics

Ghostly Graphics

Ghostly Graphics

Paranormal Tech

Paranormal Tech

Paranormal Tech

Paranormal Tech

Paranormal Tech

Rock Your World

Rock Your World

Rock Your World

Rock Your World

Rock Your World

Rock Your World

Rock Your World

Sports lllustrated Kids Stars of Sports
Sports lllustrated Kids: Game Day!
Sports lllustrated Kids: Game Day!
Sports lllustrated Kids: Game Day!
Sports lllustrated Kids: Game Day!
Sports lllustrated Kids: Game Day!

Capstone Press Sports lllustrated Kids: Mascot Mania!

Quote valid 180 days from date of issue (10/30/2023)

Ship To:

John Barclay Elementary School
2015 Palomino Dr

Warrington, PA 18976-2164
ATTN: Jennifer Wasserman
jwasserman@cbsd.org

TITLE
Books Aren't for Bears
What You Never Knew About Beyoncé

What You Never Knew About Cristiano Ronaldo

What You Never Knew About Harry Styles
What You Never Knew About Taylor Swift
Ghostly Graphics

The Deadly Bell Witch Ghost

The Doomed Spirit of La Llorona
The Mystery of Bloody Mary

The Voyage of the Flying Dutchman
Paranormal Tech

Ghost Hunting with Tech

Searching for Aliens with Tech
Spotting UFOs with Tech

Tracking Cryptids with Tech

Rock Your World

Dig and Discover Agates

Dig and Discover Crystals

Dig and Discover Fossils

Dig and Discover Geodes

Dig and Discover Pyrite

Dig and Discover Quartz

Joel Embiid

Sports lllustrated Kids: Game Day!
Fast Breaks and Fanatics

Homers and Hot Dogs

Strikers and Scarves

Touchdowns and Tailgates
Basketball's Zaniest Mascots
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Number of Hardcover Books:
Number of Interactive eBooks:
Number of Paperback Books:

57

REWARDS #: 454322641

Starting Barcode:

Ending Barcode:

ISBN
9781684465507
9781669002918
9781666356953
9781669003038
9781666356755
9781669051121
9781669050667
9781669050728
9781669050605
9781669050780
9781669049562
9781669049630
9781669049814
9781669049692
9781669049753
9781666350135
9781666342383
9781666342444
9781666342505
9781666342567
9781666342628
9781666342680
9781666347333
9781669002772
9781669003335
9781669003212
9781669003397
9781669003274
9781666347173

LIST PRICE
$18.99
$31.32
$31.32
$31.32
$31.32
$143.96
$35.99
$35.99
$35.99
$35.99
$125.28
$31.32
$31.32
$31.32
$31.32
$187.92
$31.32
$31.32
$31.32
$31.32
$31.32
$31.32
$31.32
$125.28
$31.32
$31.32
$31.32
$31.32
$31.32

PAYMENT REMITTANCE ADDRESS
Coughlan Companies, LLC Dba Capstone
PO Box 776866
Chicago, IL 60677-6866
ATTN: Accounts Receivable
Email: ar@capstonepub.com
Phone: 800-747-4992
Fax: 507-345-1543
https://www.abramsedtech.com

SUBTOTAL: $1,281.43
SHIPPING: FREE
MARC RECORDS: FREE
PROCESSING: FREE
RWDS RDMPTN: -$182.22
TOTAL: $1,099.21
DISC. PRICE TOTAL
$18.99 $18.99
$23.49 $23.49
$23.49 $23.49
$23.49 $23.49
$23.49 $23.49
$107.96 $107.96
$26.99 -
$26.99 -
$26.99 -
$26.99 -
$93.96 $93.96
$23.49 -
$23.49 -
$23.49 -
$23.49 -
$140.94 $140.94
$23.49 -
$23.49 -
$23.49 -
$23.49 -
$23.49 -
$23.49 -
$23.49 $23.49
$93.96 $93.96
$23.49 -
$23.49 -
$23.49 -
$23.49 -
$23.49 $23.49
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PAYMENT REMITTANCE ADDRESS
Coughlan Companies, LLC Dba Capstone
PO Box 776866
Chicago, IL 60677-6866
ATTN: Accounts Receivable
Email: ar@capstonepub.com
Phone: 800-747-4992
Fax: 507-345-1543
https://www.abramsedtech.com

ORDER SUBMISSION ADDRESS
Capstone

1710 Roe Crest Drive NOTES:|PROCESSING SPECS ON FILE; Email invoice to Accounts Payable (ap@cbsd.org) and cc
Mankato, MN, 56003 Corey Abrams.

ATTN: Corey Abrams

Email: abrams.corey@gmail.com
Phone: 800-338-6429

Fax: 610-365-7545

PUBLISHER: Coughlan Companies, LLC Dba Capstone DISTRICT VENDOR CODE: 1501

Number of Hardcover Books: 57
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER:
QUOTE NUMBER: ABR2310691
VENDOR INFORMATION (INCLUDING W-9): https://www.abramsedtech.com/publishers
Date Created: 10-30-2023; Pricing valid through 04-27-2024

Number of Interactive eBooks: 0
Number of Paperback Books: 0O

Bill To: Ship To: REWARDS #: 454322641
Central Bucks School District John Barclay Elementary School SUBTOTAL: $1,281.43
20 Welden Dr 2015 Palomino Dr SHIPPING: FREE
Doylestown, PA 18901 Warrington, PA 18976-2164 Starting Barcode: MARC RECORDS: FREE
ATTN: Accounts Payable (ap@cbsd.org) ATTN: Jennifer Wasserman Ending Barcode: PROCESSING: FREE
jwasserman@cbsd.org RWDS RDMPTN: -$182.22
TOTAL: $1,099.21
Qry PUB SERIES TITLE ISBN LIST PRICE DISC. PRICE TOTAL
1 Capstone Press Sports lllustrated Kids: Mascot Mania! Hockey's Weirdest Mascots 9781666347197 $31.32 $23.49 $23.49
1 Capstone Press The Secret Lives of Cryptids The Secret Life of Bigfoot 9781669003939 $31.32 $23.49 $23.49
1 Capstone Press The Secret Lives of Cryptids The Secret Life of Mothman 9781669003991 $31.32 $23.49 $23.49
1 Capstone Press The Secret Lives of Cryptids The Secret Life of the Chupacabra 9781669004059 $31.32 $23.49 $23.49
1 Capstone Press The Secret Lives of Cryptids The Secret Life of the Kraken 9781669004110 $31.32 $23.49 $23.49
1 Capstone Press The Secret Lives of Cryptids The Secret Life of the Loch Ness Monster 9781669004172 $31.32 $23.49 $23.49
1 Capstone Press The Secret Lives of Cryptids The Secret Life of the Yeti 9781669004233 $31.32 $23.49 $23.49
1 Capstone Press World Cup Rivals World Cup Rivals 9781666358032 $125.28 $93.96 $93.96
1 Capstone Press World Cup Rivals Algeria vs. Egypt 9781666357455 $31.32 $23.49 --
1 Capstone Press World Cup Rivals England vs. Germany 9781666357400 $31.32 $23.49 -
1 Capstone Press World Cup Rivals Mexico vs. the United States 9781666357356 $31.32 $23.49 -
1 Capstone Press World Cup Rivals Portugal vs. Spain 9781666357301 $31.32 $23.49 -
1 Pebble Biographies Joe Biden 9781666350548 $31.32 $23.49 $23.49
1 Pebble Silly Joke Books Silly Joke Books 9781977132475 $179.94 $134.94 $134.94
1 Pebble Silly Joke Books Silly Jokes About Animals 9781977131584 $29.99 $22.49 -
1 Pebble  Silly Joke Books Silly Jokes About Bugs 9781977131591 $29.99 $22.49 -
1 Pebble Silly Joke Books Silly Jokes About Food 9781977131607 $29.99 $22.49 -
1 Pebble  Silly Joke Books Silly Jokes About Monsters 9781977131614 $29.99 $22.49 -
1 Pebble Silly Joke Books Silly Jokes About School 9781977131621 $29.99 $22.49 -
1 Pebble  Silly Joke Books Silly Knock-Knock Jokes 9781977131638 $29.99 $22.49 -
1 Picture Window Books Boo Books Campfire Vampire 9781515844853 $22.65 $16.99 $16.99
1 picture Window Books BOO Books Dark Water Magic 9781663912404 $22.65 $16.99 $16.99
1 Picture Window Books BOO Books Game Over 9781515871071 $22.65 $16.99 $16.99
1 Picture Window Books B0O Books Scare Ball 9781515844877 $22.65 $16.99 $16.99
1 Stone Arch Books Girls Survive Claudia in the Storm 9781669014614 $26.65 $19.99 $19.99
1 Stone Arch Books Girls Survive Fumiko and a Tokyo Tragedy 9781669010791 $26.65 $19.99 $19.99
1 Stone Arch Books Girls Survive Maddy and the Monstrous Storm 9781666340686 $26.65 $19.99 $19.99
1 Stone Arch Books Girls Survive Graphic Novels Gemma and the Great Flu 9781669013020 $26.65 $19.99 $19.99
1 Stone Arch Books Girls Survive Graphic Novels Kate and the City of Fire 9781669012948 $26.65 $19.99 $19.99

Quote valid 180 days from date of issue (10/30/2023)
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ORDER SUBMISSION ADDRESS
Capstone

1710 Roe Crest Drive

Mankato, MN, 56003

ATTN: Corey Abrams

Email: abrams.corey@gmail.com
Phone: 800-338-6429

Fax: 610-365-7545

PUBLISHER: Coughlan Companies, LLC Dba Capstone DISTRICT VENDOR CODE

: 1501

NOTES:|PROCESSING SPECS ON FILE; Email invoice to Accounts Payable (ap@cbsd.org) and cc
Corey Abrams.

Number of Hardcover Books:

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER:
QUOTE NUMBER: ABR2310691

VENDOR INFORMATION (INCLUDING W-9): https://www.abramsedtech.com/publishers

Bill To:

Central Bucks School District

20 Welden Dr

Doylestown, PA 18901

ATTN: Accounts Payable (ap@cbsd.org)

Date Created: 10-30-2023; Pricing valid through 04-27-2024

Number of Interactive eBooks:
Number of Paperback Books:

57

Ship To: REWARDS #: 454322641

John Barclay Elementary School
2015 Palomino Dr

Warrington, PA 18976-2164
ATTN: Jennifer Wasserman
jwasserman@cbsd.org

Qry PUB SERIES TITLE ISBN
1 Stone Arch Books Girls Survive Graphic Novels Paulina and the Disaster at Pompeii 9781669013181
1 stone Arch Books Girls Survive Graphic Novels Ting and the Deadly Waters 9781669013105
1 Stone Arch Books Jake Maddox novelas graficas Superestrella del futbol 9781669055846
1 Stone Arch Books Stories to Scare Your Socks Off! Ghost Stories to Scare Your Socks Off! 9781669012535
1 Stone Arch Books Stories to Scare Your Socks Off! Monster Stories to Scare Your Socks Off! 9781669012474

Quote valid 180 days from date of issue (10/30/2023)
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Starting Barcode:
Ending Barcode:

LIST PRICE
$26.65
$26.65
$27.99
$25.99
$25.99

PAYMENT REMITTANCE ADDRESS
Coughlan Companies, LLC Dba Capstone
PO Box 776866
Chicago, IL 60677-6866
ATTN: Accounts Receivable
Email: ar@capstonepub.com
Phone: 800-747-4992
Fax: 507-345-1543
https://www.abramsedtech.com

SUBTOTAL: $1,281.43
SHIPPING: FREE
MARC RECORDS: FREE
PROCESSING: FREE
RWDS RDMPTN: -$182.22
TOTAL: $1,099.21
DISC. PRICE TOTAL
$19.99 $19.99
$19.99 $19.99
$20.99 $20.99
$19.49 $19.49
$19.49 $19.49
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