ORDER SUBMISSION ADDRESS

Email: abrams.corey@gmail.com

Capstone

Bill To:

20 Welden Dr

1710 Roe Crest Drive

Mankato, MN, 56003

ATTN: Corey Abrams

Phone: 800-338-6429

Fax: 610-365-7545

PUBLISHER: Coughlan Companies, LLC Dba Capstone

DISTRICT VENDOR CODE: 1501

Number of Hardcover Books: 57

Number of Interactive eBooks: 0

Number of Paperback Books: 0

REWARDS #: 454322641

PAYMENT REMITTANCE ADDRESS

Coughlan Companies, LLC Dba Capstone

PO Box 776866

Chicago, IL 60677-6866 ATTN: Accounts Receivable Email: ar@capstonepub.com

Phone: 800-747-4992

Fax: 507-345-1543

https://www.abramsedtech.com

NOTES: PROCESSING SPECS ON FILE; Email invoice to Accounts Payable (ap@cbsd.org) and cc

Corey Abrams.

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER:

QUOTE NUMBER: ABR2310691

VENDOR INFORMATION (INCLUDING W-9): https://www.abramsedtech.com/publishers

Date Created: 10-30-2023: Pricing valid through 04-27-2024

Dute Created. 10-30-2023, Pricing Valla tillough 04-27-2024
Ship To:

Central Bucks School District John Barclay Elementary School

2015 Palomino Dr

Doylestown, PA 18901 Warrington, PA 18976-2164 **Starting Barcode:** ATTN: Accounts Payable (ap@cbsd.org) ATTN: Jennifer Wasserman **Ending Barcode:**

jwasserman@cbsd.org

SUBTOTAL:	\$1,281.43
SHIPPING:	FREE
MARC RECORDS:	FREE
PROCESSING:	FREE
RWDS RDMPTN:	-\$182.22

					TOTAL:	\$1,099.21
QTY	PUB SERIES	TITLE	ISBN	LIST PRICE	DISC. PRICE	TOTAL
1	Capstone Editions Fiction Picture Books	Books Aren't for Bears	9781684465507	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99
1	Capstone Press Behind the Scenes Biographies	What You Never Knew About Beyoncé	9781669002918	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Capstone Press Behind the Scenes Biographies	What You Never Knew About Cristiano Ronaldo	9781666356953	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Capstone Press Behind the Scenes Biographies	What You Never Knew About Harry Styles	9781669003038	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Capstone Press Behind the Scenes Biographies	What You Never Knew About Taylor Swift	9781666356755	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Capstone Press Ghostly Graphics	Ghostly Graphics	9781669051121	\$143.96	\$107.96	\$107.96
1	Capstone Press Ghostly Graphics	The Deadly Bell Witch Ghost	9781669050667	\$35.99	\$26.99	
1	Capstone Press Ghostly Graphics	The Doomed Spirit of La Llorona	9781669050728	\$35.99	\$26.99	
1	Capstone Press Ghostly Graphics	The Mystery of Bloody Mary	9781669050605	\$35.99	\$26.99	
1	Capstone Press Ghostly Graphics	The Voyage of the Flying Dutchman	9781669050780	\$35.99	\$26.99	
1	Capstone Press Paranormal Tech	Paranormal Tech	9781669049562	\$125.28	\$93.96	\$93.96
1	Capstone Press Paranormal Tech	Ghost Hunting with Tech	9781669049630	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Paranormal Tech	Searching for Aliens with Tech	9781669049814	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Paranormal Tech	Spotting UFOs with Tech	9781669049692	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Paranormal Tech	Tracking Cryptids with Tech	9781669049753	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Rock Your World	Rock Your World	9781666350135	\$187.92	\$140.94	\$140.94
1	Capstone Press Rock Your World	Dig and Discover Agates	9781666342383	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Rock Your World	Dig and Discover Crystals	9781666342444	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Rock Your World	Dig and Discover Fossils	9781666342505	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Rock Your World	Dig and Discover Geodes	9781666342567	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Rock Your World	Dig and Discover Pyrite	9781666342628	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Rock Your World	Dig and Discover Quartz	9781666342680	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Sports Illustrated Kids Stars of Sports	Joel Embiid	9781666347333	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Capstone Press Sports Illustrated Kids: Game Day!	Sports Illustrated Kids: Game Day!	9781669002772	\$125.28	\$93.96	\$93.96
1	Capstone Press Sports Illustrated Kids: Game Day!	Fast Breaks and Fanatics	9781669003335	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Sports Illustrated Kids: Game Day!	Homers and Hot Dogs	9781669003212	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Sports Illustrated Kids: Game Day!	Strikers and Scarves	9781669003397	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Sports Illustrated Kids: Game Day!	Touchdowns and Tailgates	9781669003274	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press Sports Illustrated Kids: Mascot Mania!	Basketball's Zaniest Mascots	9781666347173	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49

ORDER SUBMISSION ADDRESS

PUBLISHER: Coughlan Companies, LLC Dba Capstone

DISTRICT VENDOR CODE: 1501

Number of Hardcover Books: 57

Number of Interactive eBooks: 0

Number of Paperback Books: 0

PAYMENT REMITTANCE ADDRESS

Coughlan Companies, LLC Dba Capstone

PO Box 776866

Chicago, IL 60677-6866 ATTN: Accounts Receivable

Email: ar@capstonepub.com Phone: 800-747-4992

Fax: 507-345-1543

https://www.abramsedtech.com

NOTES: PROCESSING SPECS ON FILE; Email invoice to Accounts Payable (ap@cbsd.org) and cc 1710 Roe Crest Drive

Mankato, MN, 56003 ATTN: Corey Abrams

Fax: 610-365-7545

Capstone

Email: abrams.corey@gmail.com

Phone: 800-338-6429

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER:

QUOTE NUMBER: ABR2310691

VENDOR INFORMATION (INCLUDING W-9): https://www.abramsedtech.com/publishers

Corey Abrams.

Date Created: 10-30-2023: Pricing valid through 04-27-2024

Bute created, 10 30 2023, Friendy valid through 64 27 2024				
Bill To:	Ship To:	REWARDS #: 454322641		
Central Bucks School District	John Barclay Elementary School		SUBTOTAL:	
20 Welden Dr	2015 Palomino Dr		SHIPPING:	
Doylestown, PA 18901	Warrington, PA 18976-2164	Starting Barcode:	MARC RECORDS:	
ATTN: Accounts Payable (ap@cbsd.org)	ATTN: Jennifer Wasserman	Ending Barcode:	PROCESSING:	
	jwasserman@cbsd.org		RWDS RDMPTN:	
			TOTAL:	

SUBTOTAL:	\$1,281.43
SHIPPING:	FREE
MARC RECORDS:	FREE
PROCESSING:	FREE
RWDS RDMPTN:	-\$182.22

\$1,099.21

					TOTAL	71,055.E1
QTY	PUB SERIES	TITLE	ISBN	LIST PRICE	DISC. PRICE	TOTAL
1	Capstone Press Sports Illustrated Kids: Mascot Mania!	Hockey's Weirdest Mascots	9781666347197	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Capstone Press The Secret Lives of Cryptids	The Secret Life of Bigfoot	9781669003939	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Capstone Press The Secret Lives of Cryptids	The Secret Life of Mothman	9781669003991	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Capstone Press The Secret Lives of Cryptids	The Secret Life of the Chupacabra	9781669004059	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Capstone Press The Secret Lives of Cryptids	The Secret Life of the Kraken	9781669004110	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Capstone Press The Secret Lives of Cryptids	The Secret Life of the Loch Ness Monster	9781669004172	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Capstone Press The Secret Lives of Cryptids	The Secret Life of the Yeti	9781669004233	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Capstone Press World Cup Rivals	World Cup Rivals	9781666358032	\$125.28	\$93.96	\$93.96
1	Capstone Press World Cup Rivals	Algeria vs. Egypt	9781666357455	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press World Cup Rivals	England vs. Germany	9781666357400	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press World Cup Rivals	Mexico vs. the United States	9781666357356	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Capstone Press World Cup Rivals	Portugal vs. Spain	9781666357301	\$31.32	\$23.49	
1	Pebble Biographies	Joe Biden	9781666350548	\$31.32	\$23.49	\$23.49
1	Pebble Silly Joke Books	Silly Joke Books	9781977132475	\$179.94	\$134.94	\$134.94
1	Pebble Silly Joke Books	Silly Jokes About Animals	9781977131584	\$29.99	\$22.49	
1	Pebble Silly Joke Books	Silly Jokes About Bugs	9781977131591	\$29.99	\$22.49	
1	Pebble Silly Joke Books	Silly Jokes About Food	9781977131607	\$29.99	\$22.49	
1	Pebble Silly Joke Books	Silly Jokes About Monsters	9781977131614	\$29.99	\$22.49	
1	Pebble Silly Joke Books	Silly Jokes About School	9781977131621	\$29.99	\$22.49	
1	Pebble Silly Joke Books	Silly Knock-Knock Jokes	9781977131638	\$29.99	\$22.49	
1	Picture Window Books Boo Books	Campfire Vampire	9781515844853	\$22.65	\$16.99	\$16.99
1	Picture Window Books Boo Books	Dark Water Magic	9781663912404	\$22.65	\$16.99	\$16.99
1	Picture Window Books Boo Books	Game Over	9781515871071	\$22.65	\$16.99	\$16.99
1	Picture Window Books Boo Books	Scare Ball	9781515844877	\$22.65	\$16.99	\$16.99
1	Stone Arch Books Girls Survive	Claudia in the Storm	9781669014614	\$26.65	\$19.99	\$19.99
1	Stone Arch Books Girls Survive	Fumiko and a Tokyo Tragedy	9781669010791	\$26.65	\$19.99	\$19.99
1	Stone Arch Books Girls Survive	Maddy and the Monstrous Storm	9781666340686	\$26.65	\$19.99	\$19.99
1	Stone Arch Books Girls Survive Graphic Novels	Gemma and the Great Flu	9781669013020	\$26.65	\$19.99	\$19.99
1	Stone Arch Books Girls Survive Graphic Novels	Kate and the City of Fire	9781669012948	\$26.65	\$19.99	\$19.99

ORDER SUBMISSION ADDRESS

Email: abrams.corey@gmail.com

Capstone

1710 Roe Crest Drive

Mankato, MN, 56003

ATTN: Corey Abrams

Phone: 800-338-6429

Fax: 610-365-7545

PUBLISHER: Coughlan Companies, LLC Dba Capstone

DISTRICT VENDOR CODE: 1501

Number of Hardcover Books: 57

Number of Interactive eBooks: 0

Number of Paperback Books: 0

PAYMENT REMITTANCE ADDRESS

Coughlan Companies, LLC Dba Capstone

PO Box 776866

Chicago, IL 60677-6866
ATTN: Accounts Receivable
Email: ar@capstonepub.com

Phone: 800-747-4992

Fax: 507-345-1543

https://www.abramsed tech.com

NOTES: PROCESSING SPECS ON FILE; Email invoice to Accounts Payable (ap@cbsd.org) and cc

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER:

QUOTE NUMBER: ABR2310691

VENDOR INFORMATION (INCLUDING W-9): https://www.abramsedtech.com/publishers

Corey Abrams.

Date Created: 10-30-2023; Pricing valid through 04-27-2024

Bill To:

Central Bucks School District

20 Welden Dr

Doylestown, PA 18901

ATTN: Accounts Payable (ap@cbsd.org)

Ship To:

REWARDS #: 454322641

John Barclay Elementary School

2015 Palomino Dr

Warrington, PA 18976-2164

ATTN: Jennifer Wasserman
jwasserman@cbsd.org

Starting Barcode:
Ending Barcode:

SUBTOTAL:	\$1,281.43
SHIPPING:	FREE
MARC RECORDS:	FREE
PROCESSING:	FREE
RWDS RDMPTN: -\$182.22	
TOTAL:	\$1,099.21

QTY	PUB SERIES	TITLE	ISBN	LIST PRICE	DISC. PRICE	TOTAL
1	Stone Arch Books Girls Survive Graphic Novels	Paulina and the Disaster at Pompeii	9781669013181	\$26.65	\$19.99	\$19.99
1	Stone Arch Books Girls Survive Graphic Novels	Ting and the Deadly Waters	9781669013105	\$26.65	\$19.99	\$19.99
1	Stone Arch Books Jake Maddox novelas gráficas	Superestrella del fútbol	9781669055846	\$27.99	\$20.99	\$20.99
1	Stone Arch Books Stories to Scare Your Socks Off!	Ghost Stories to Scare Your Socks Off!	9781669012535	\$25.99	\$19.49	\$19.49
1	Stone Arch Books Stories to Scare Your Socks Off!	Monster Stories to Scare Your Socks Off!	9781669012474	\$25.99	\$19.49	\$19.49